RRHS 2018-19 WRESTLING SCHEDULE

Open Mat Tues and Thurs 3:30 — 4:30 starting Aug 21. Must have forms to participate

Monday, Nov 12 season begins...Daily Practice: 2:30 — 5:15PM...must have forms

e Students purchase wrestling shoes, head gear, warmups and pay $70 fee

DATE
TBD, Nov

Friday, December 7
Saturday, Dec 8

Friday, December 14
Saturday, December 15

Friday, December 21
Saturday, December 22

Sunday, Dec 22 — Jan 5
(T) Saturday, Jan 12
Wednesday, Jan 16

eligibility
Saturday, January 19

Saturday, Jan 26

(TBD) Wednesday, January
(TBD) Wednesday, Jan

Saturday, February 2

(T) Friday, Feb 8
Saturday, Feb 9

Sat, Feb 16

(T) Friday, February 22

Friday, March 1
Saturday, March 2

Friday/Sat, March 8/9

(T) Tentative

Coach: David Morgan (727) 774-7392 Cell: (727) 858-4216

Assistant Coach: TBD

Event Location
Parent Meeting RRHS

Pasco/ Pinnellas East Lake
Dual Tourn. High School
Kiwanis IBT Hernando
High School
Dual Tournament Gulf High
School
Winter Break
District Duals TBD

School Dual (Gulf) RRHS
cut off:

2nd gemester

Dual Tournament Fivay HS 8:00 AM
Falcon Duals Dunedin HS 8:00 AM
Picture Day, RRHS Wrestling Room  2:00 PM
(Sr Night) School Dual RRHS 5:00 PM
Dual Tournament RRHS 8:00 AM
Logan Kushner Palm Harbor 12:00 PM
Duals HS 8:00AM
Pasco Co Champion River Ridge 8:00 AM
IBT

IBT Districts TBD 8:00 AM
IBT Regionals Charlotte HS 10:00 AM
IBT Regionals 8:00 AM
State Finals Kissimmee 8:00 AM

Weigh-in

Room 4-108

1:00 PM
8:00 AM

12:00 PM
8:00 AM

1:00 PM
8:00 AM

8:00 AM

5:00 PM

Start
6:00 P

3:00
10:00

2:00
10:00

3:00
10:00

9:00

6:00

9:30

9:00

6:00

10:00

2:00
10:00

10:00

10:00

12:00
10:00

10:00

Principal: Dr. Toni Zetzsche

Athletic Director: Jack Homko

(Updated on 08/12/2018) Times and events subject to change



